      Distributed by:
                                 Fiedler Scientific Instruments, s.r.o.
                                 H. Malířové 1, 638 00  Brno, Czech Republic
                                 Telephone: (+420) 541 222 795
                                 Email:    info@lab-eu.com   info@pristroje.cz
ColeParmer.com
High-performance drives
with numerous features

MK-78016-91 Foot switch for Reglo-Z/ZS Analog drives. On/off control, 6 ft (1.8 m) cable
MK-78016-93 Foot switch for Reglo-Z/ZS Digital drives. On/off control, 6 ft (1.8 m) cable
Ordering Information
Model Reglo-Z Analog Reglo-ZS Analog Reglo-Z Digital Reglo-ZS Digital
Power 115 VAC, 60 Hz 230 VAC, 50 Hz 115 VAC, 60 Hz 230 VAC, 50 Hz 115 VAC, 60 Hz 230 VAC, 50 Hz 115 VAC, 60 Hz 230 VAC, 50 Hz
 Catalog number MK-78008-03 MK-78008-05 MK-78008-23 MK-78008-25 MK-78008-10 MK-78008-15 MK-78008-33 MK-78008-35
Programmable No Yes
Speed 50 to 5000 rpm (indicated as 1 to 99%) 50 to 5000 rpm
Resolution 0.1% via 2-digit potentiometer 1 rpm
Flow rate settings — mL/min (flow), mL (dispensing)
Remote control
capabilities
Speed control: 0 to 5 VDC, 0 to 10 VDC, 0 to 20 mA, 4 to 20 mA
Speed output: 0 to 10 kHz
Start/stop
RS-232
Speed output: 0 to 12 kHz
Start/stop, autostart
Protection rating IP30 IP30
Motor type DC motor DC motor
Power consumption 50 W 75 W
Size* 178 x 100 x 143 mm 178 x 100 x 143 mm (controller);
175 x 65 x 80 mm (drive) 178 x 100 x 135 mm 178 x 100 x 135 mm (controller);
175 x 65 x 80 mm (drive)
Weight* 2.1 kg* 1.7 kg (controller); 0.7 kg* (drive) 1.7 kg* 1.2 kg (controller); 0.7 kg* (drive)
*Without pump head
DISCONTINUED - NOT AVAILABLE
Alice
Čára
Alice
Čára
Ordering Information
For BVP-Z Drive
MK-78016-91 Foot switch for start/stop operation, 6 ft (1.8 m) cable
For MCP-Z series Drives
MK-78003-07 Foot switch for start/stop operation, 6 ft (1.8 m) cable
MK-78098-02 Labworldsoft® software, requires Windows® 3.1 or higher,
Windows 95
MK-78098-22 Interface card for controlling up to eight instruments, ISA
MK-78098-24 Interface card for controlling up to eight instruments, PCI
MK-78098-26 Adpater for 78098-22, 25-pin (female) to 9-pin (male)
MK-78002-92 Extension cable for 78098-26, 9-pin (female) to 9-pin (male)
For Both BVP-Z and MCP-Z series Drives
MK-78003-91 Centering flange for use with suction shoe style pump heads
MI0022 and MI0023
MK-78003-93 Four flat-headed screws, M 2.5 x 8. Required to mount
centering flange to drives
BVP-Z Standard Drive
–  Economical yet versatile drive lets you adjust
speed in 0.1% steps
–  Press the MAX button for extra rpm and quick
pump priming
–  Electronic feedback system compensates for
changes in load to maintain ±1% speed accuracy
MCP-Z Series Drives
–  Dispense by time, volume, flow rate, batches with variable pause time,
stored programs, roller backsteps, or number of dispensing cycles
–  Use the RS-232 interface to automate your lab or operate
independently via the keypad
–  Digital display shows speed, flow rate, dispensing volume,
dispensing time, and pause time
–  Store and recall up to four programs
–  MCP-Z Process: IP65-rated stainless steel housing is ideal for dusty,
humid, or corrosive environments and cleanroom areas
Model BVP-Z Standard MCP-Z Standard MCP-Z Process
Power 115 VAC, 60 Hz 230 VAC, 50 Hz 115 VAC, 60 Hz 230 VAC, 50 Hz 115 VAC, 60 Hz 230 VAC, 50 Hz
  Catalog number MK-78004-15 MK-78004-17 MK-78004-35 MK-78004-37 MK-78004-45 MK-78004-47
Programmable No Yes Yes
Speed 60 to 6000 rpm (indicated as 1 to 99.9%) 60 to 6000 rpm 60 to 6000 rpm
Resolution 0.1% via 3-digit potentiometer 0.1 rpm 0.1 rpm
Flow rate settings — µL/min, mL/min, L/min µL/min, mL/min, L/min